
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Not classified

DNS

No.

47

12

2

20

26

7

11

18

21

52

9

28

22

87

25

6

16

29

34

10

17

71

3

Name

Jean-Michel MARTIN

Gregory THORNTON

Katsuaki KUBOTA

Eddie LAWSON

Jamie CONSTABLE

Keith FRIESER

Andrew BEAUMONT

Chris FARRELL

Danny BAKER

Ron MAYDEN

Robert BLAIN

Chris LOCKE

Bud MOELLER

Jonathan HOLTZMAN

Brad HOYT

James HAGAN

Dean BAKER

Douglas MOCKETT

Mike CANTILLON

Steve  COOK

Charles WARNER

Dalmo DE VASCONCELOS

John DELANE

Class

Head

Head

Head

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Head

Head

Head

Fiitipaldi

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Head

Head

Fittipaldi

Head

Fittipaldi

Head

Head

Stewart

Head

Fittipaldi

Stewart

Hometown

Brussels

West Roading, UK

Tokyo

Lake Havasu, AZ

London

Nisku, AB

Weybridge, UK

Helenesville

San Francisco, CA

Bigbury On Sea, UK

Janesville, WI

San Anselmo, CA

McLean, VI

Orchard Lake, MI

Wayzata, MI

Ballyclare

Bowmanville,ON

Virgin Island

London

Yountville, CA

Memphis, TN

Rio De Janeiro

Redondo Beach, CA

Nat

BEL

GBR

JPN

USA

GBR

CAN

GBR

AUS

USA

GBR

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

IRL

GBR

USA

GBR

USA

USA

BRA

USA

Model/Engine

Tyrell 009 (1978)

Lotus 91/5 (1982)

Lotus 78 (1978)

Wolf WR4 (1977)

Lola T370 (1974)

Shadow DN1 (1973)

Lotus 81 (1980)

March 821 (1982)

Ferrari 312 T4 (1979)

Lec CRP1 (1977)

March 751 (1975)

Penske PC4 (1976)

Ensign MN179 (1979)

Lotus 87B (1981)

Hill GH1 (1975)

Tyrrell 011 (1982)

Shadow DN8 (1977)

Wolf WR6 (1978)

Tyrell 010 (1980)

March 721G (1972)

Shadow DN9 (1979)

Shadow DN5 (1976)

Tyrell 002 (1971)

Best Tm

1:35.680

1:35.705

1:37.176

1:37.962

1:38.577

1:39.197

1:40.530

1:40.774

1:40.880

1:41.287

1:41.999

1:42.090

1:42.310

1:42.701

1:43.496

1:43.535

1:44.279

1:44.506

1:44.781

1:45.836

1:46.132

1:53.072

Diff

0.025

1.496

2.282

2.897

3.517

4.850

5.094

5.200

5.607

6.319

6.410

6.630

7.021

7.816

7.855

8.599

8.826

9.101

10.156

10.452

17.392

Best Speed

164.084

164.042

161.558

160.262

159.262

158.267

156.168

155.790

155.626

155.001

153.919

153.782

153.451

152.867

151.693

151.636

150.554

150.227

149.833

148.339

147.925

138.846

-

2nd Best

1:36.259

1:35.882

1:37.709

1:39.085

1:38.885

1:39.415

1:40.661

1:41.009

1:41.081

1:42.359

1:42.475

1:43.016

1:44.476

1:42.943

1:43.689

1:59.148

1:44.540

1:48.361

1:45.968

1:46.801

1:53.821

Sorted on Best Lap time
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7

8

9

(7) Keith FRIESER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

p10

11

(11) Andrew BEAUMONT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(18) Chris FARRELL

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

8

9

(21) Danny BAKER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

10

11

12

(52) Ron MAYDEN

1

1:39.173

1:38.885

1:38.577

2:00.893

1:43.282

1:41.461

1:41.003

1:49.458

1:40.609

1:39.987

1:39.415

1:39.197

3:13.718

2:04.842

2:05.308

1:46.435

1:43.777

1:40.795

1:48.130

1:40.706

1:52.216

2:32.493

1:44.237

1:42.102

1:40.879

1:41.195

1:40.530

1:46.969

1:48.996

1:40.661

1:59.110

1:46.800

1:40.774

1:41.009

1:46.625

1:45.181

5:29.998

1:57.820

1:43.169

2:07.617

1:44.293

1:43.029

1:41.427

1:57.579

1:41.081

1:47.026

1:45.129

5:08.998

1:57.241

1:41.122

1:40.880

1:58.080

+0.596

+0.308

+21.696

+4.085

+2.264

+1.806

+10.261

+1.412

+0.790

+0.218

+1:34.521

+25.645

+24.778

+5.905

+3.247

+0.265

+7.600

+0.176

+11.686

+51.963

+3.707

+1.572

+0.349

+0.665

+6.439

+8.466

+0.131

+18.336

+6.026

+0.235

+5.851

+4.407

+3:49.224

+17.046

+2.395

+26.737

+3.413

+2.149

+0.547

+16.699

+0.201

+6.146

+4.249

+3:28.118

+16.361

+0.242

+16.793

2

3

4

5

6

(9) Robert BLAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(28) Chris LOCKE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

p13

(22) Bud MOELLER

1

2

3

(87) Jonathan HOLTZMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(25) Brad HOYT

1

2

3

1:44.104

1:50.245

1:51.292

1:42.359

1:41.287

1:55.867

1:44.579

1:45.228

1:55.280

1:44.934

1:44.066

1:44.308

1:44.953

1:41.999

1:42.475

1:42.566

1:43.406

1:44.419

1:42.533

1:43.460

1:57.513

1:50.809

1:57.178

1:52.933

1:48.257

1:45.736

1:45.438

1:48.059

1:43.195

1:43.016

1:42.090

1:58.648

4:57.185

1:57.479

1:44.476

1:42.310

2:14.882

1:50.314

1:57.602

2:27.163

1:44.145

1:46.001

1:44.445

1:42.701

1:43.978

1:43.939

1:42.943

1:58.241

1:54.987

1:58.399

1:45.957

1:46.484

+2.817

+8.958

+10.005

+1.072

+13.868

+2.580

+3.229

+13.281

+2.935

+2.067

+2.309

+2.954

+0.476

+0.567

+1.407

+2.420

+0.534

+1.461

+15.423

+8.719

+15.088

+10.843

+6.167

+3.646

+3.348

+5.969

+1.105

+0.926

+16.558

+3:15.095

+15.169

+2.166

+32.181

+7.613

+14.901

+44.462

+1.444

+3.300

+1.744

+1.277

+1.238

+0.242

+15.540

+12.286

+14.903

+2.461

+2.988

4

5

6

7

8

9

(6) James HAGAN

1

2

3

(16) Dean BAKER

1

2

3

(29) Douglas MOCKETT

1

2

3

p4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(34) Mike CANTILLON

1

2

3

4

(10) Steve  COOK

1

2

3

4

(17) Charles WARNER

1

2

3

4

(71) Dalmo DE VASCONCELOS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1:45.589

1:51.019

1:44.987

1:45.413

1:43.689

1:43.496

1:56.423

1:59.148

1:43.535

1:48.295

1:51.233

1:44.279

2:07.674

1:51.022

1:47.097

5:36.535

1:52.646

1:45.396

1:45.160

1:44.540

1:45.862

1:44.777

1:44.873

1:47.658

1:46.483

1:45.961

1:44.506

2:01.740

1:44.781

1:48.361

1:49.538

2:13.445

1:45.836

1:46.824

1:45.968

2:01.469

1:46.132

1:46.801

1:47.947

2:08.374

2:00.600

2:00.056

2:03.259

2:00.044

1:57.024

1:57.960

1:56.766

1:56.019

+2.093

+7.523

+1.491

+1.917

+0.193

+12.888

+15.613

+4.016

+6.954

+23.168

+6.516

+2.591

+3:52.029

+8.140

+0.890

+0.654

+0.034

+1.356

+0.271

+0.367

+3.152

+1.977

+1.455

+16.959

+3.580

+4.757

+27.609

+0.988

+0.132

+15.337

+0.669

+1.815

+15.302

+7.528

+6.984

+10.187

+6.972

+3.952

+4.888

+3.694

+2.947

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1:56.513

1:54.108

1:57.612

1:56.756

1:58.373

1:53.821

1:53.072

+3.441

+1.036

+4.540

+3.684

+5.301

+0.749

(47) Jean-Michel MARTIN

1

2

3

p4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(12) Gregory THORNTON

1

2

3

4

p5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(2) Katsuaki KUBOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(20) Eddie LAWSON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(26) Jamie CONSTABLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

1:52.975

1:38.673

1:37.043

9:40.795

1:43.827

1:36.268

1:36.864

1:36.259

1:40.853

1:35.680

1:56.188

1:42.481

1:39.362

1:36.024

3:18.644

1:48.009

1:37.183

1:36.935

1:36.190

1:35.882

1:41.276

1:35.705

1:47.297

1:46.995

1:54.627

1:43.348

1:40.548

1:41.433

1:45.464

1:39.477

1:38.752

1:38.353

1:38.295

1:37.709

1:37.176

1:49.789

1:37.959

2:06.629

1:49.219

1:39.599

1:37.962

2:02.715

1:44.986

1:44.236

1:39.708

1:39.085

1:57.429

1:48.388

1:40.753

1:43.066

1:50.135

1:39.091

+17.295

+2.993

+1.363

+8:05.115

+8.147

+0.588

+1.184

+0.579

+5.173

+20.483

+6.776

+3.657

+0.319

+1:42.939

+12.304

+1.478

+1.230

+0.485

+0.177

+5.571

+11.592

+11.290

+17.451

+6.172

+3.372

+4.257

+8.288

+2.301

+1.576

+1.177

+1.119

+0.533

+12.613

+0.783

+28.667

+11.257

+1.637

+24.753

+7.024

+6.274

+1.746

+1.123

+18.852

+9.811

+2.176

+4.489

+11.558

+0.514
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
47 Jean-Michel MARTIN

1:35.680

 1 2
12 Gregory THORNTON

1:35.705

 2 3
2 Katsuaki KUBOTA

1:37.176

 2 4
20 Eddie LAWSON

1:37.962

 3 5
26 Jamie CONSTABLE

1:38.577

 3 6
7 Keith FRIESER

1:39.197

 4 7
11 Andrew BEAUMONT

1:40.530

 4 8
18 Chris FARRELL

1:40.774

 5 9
21 Danny BAKER

1:40.880

 5 10
52 Ron MAYDEN

1:41.287

 6 11
9 Robert BLAIN

1:41.999

 6 12
28 Chris LOCKE

1:42.090

 7 13
22 Bud MOELLER

1:42.310

 7 14
87 Jonathan HOLTZMAN

1:42.701

 8 15
25 Brad HOYT

1:43.496

 8 16
6 James HAGAN

1:43.535

 9 17
16 Dean BAKER

1:44.279

 9 18
29 Douglas MOCKETT

1:44.506

 10 19
34 Mike CANTILLON

1:44.781

 10 20
10 Steve  COOK

1:45.836
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 11 21
17 Charles WARNER

1:46.132

 11 22
71 Dalmo DE VASCONCELOS

1:53.072

 12 23
3 John DELANE
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